VSI - Swimming Cup 26
Plovdiv, 27.2. - 1.3.2026

Event 4
27.2.2026r.-17:50

Men, 50m Backstroke

Open
Results

Points: AQUA 2025

Rank
18 years and older

1. Tudor IORDACHE

2. Nikola LEVTEROV

3. Petar PETROV

4. Petyr NIKOLOV

5. Lyubomir EPITROPOV
6. Dimitar TANANOV

7. Martin GARBEV

8. Boyan KIRILOV

9. Lachezar TASEV

10. Danail VALEV

11. Vehtsi MAZALOV

12. Victor HADZHIIVANOV
13. Vencislav GEORGIEV

15-17 years

Aleksandar ILIEV

Adriel VALCHEV

Petar SHOPOV

Yulian GEORGIEV

Denis MENZILDZHIYAN

Ivelin VASILEV

Dimitar NEDELCHEV

Viktor DIMITROV

Tomislav TERZIEV

10. Boris SPASOV

11. Krum KARIEV

12. Antoan HRISTOV

13. Georgi STOEV

14. Nikola GEORGIEV

15. Dimitar NAZLUMOV

16. Nikolay DYLUGEROV

17. Nikolai NEDYALKOV

18. Samuil HADZHIIVANOV

19. Dimitar DIMITROV

20. Boris MINKOVSKI

21. Yordan HALACHEV

22. Kaloyan VELKOV

23. Eren FETI

24. Mihail BELCHEV

25. Filip HASANOV

26. Sebastian BOBEVSKI

27. Georgi PETRICHEV

28. Nikola MISHEV

29. Kostadin HOLYANOV
Martin NENOV

31. Kuber GEORGIEV

32. Galin RADEV

33. Ivomir IVANOV

34. Lachezar MINOVSKI

35. Dobri DOBRINOV

36. Stoyan BAGALEV

CoNoO~WN P

YB

08
08
06
08
99
08
08
08
06
08
08
07
08

09
10
09
09
11
10
09
09
10
11
09
11
11
09
11
10
11
11
11
10
11
10
11
11
09
10
09
10
10
11
11
11
09
10
11
09

Constanta
Sprint Sofia
Vsi

Nsa

Vsi

Nsa

Belmeken

Iris

Damini LV
Plovdiv 2019
Chepinets
Swim For All Ages
Dobrudzha2021

Levski
Mladost'91
G.D.S

Nsa

Plovdiv 2019
Vsi

Iris

Damini LV
Plovdiv 2019
Phoenix

Levski
St.George
Olympic Sandanski
Lokomotiv
Plovdiv 2019
G.D.S

Trayana
Tsarevets
Lokomotiv
Phoenix
Sandanski

Nsa
Dobrudzha2021
Lokomotiv
Lokomotiv Gorna Oryahovitsa
Sandanski
Belmeken
Chepinets

Vsi

Iris

Levski
Dobrudzha2021
Dobrudzha2021
Tsarevets
Phoenix
Lokomotiv Gorna Oryahovitsa

Time

26.34
27.21
28.91
29.09
29.39
29.63
30.33
30.44
30.70
31.36
31.84
33.35
37.71

2741
20.14
290.16
29.57
29.68
20.77
30.02
30.12
30.13
30.23
30.32
30.37
30.64
30.68
30.70
30.79
30.90
30.94
31.01
31.22
31.24
31.36
31.86
32.34
32.98
33.86
33.90
34.20
35.42
35.42
36.64
38.25
38.64
39.64
41.41
44.18

Pts

714
648
540
530
514
502
468
463
451
423
404
352
243

634
527
526
505
499
495
482
477
477
472
468
466
454
452
451
447
442
440
437
429
428
423
403
386
364
336
335
326
293
293
265
233
226
209
183
151

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565

Registered to Bulgarian Swimming Federation

27.2.2026 1. 20:31 - Page 1



VSI - Swimming Cup 26
Plovdiv, 27.2. - 1.3.2026

Event 4, Men, 50m Backstroke

13 - 14 years
1. Denis KULEV 12 G.D.S 30.67 452
2. Ivaylo KRASTEV 12 Sprint Sofia 30.70 451
3. Samuil STOYANOV 12 Lokomotiv 31.44 420
4. Pavel DIMITROV 12 lris 3276 371
5. Dionisii MINCEV 12 Vsi 33.87 336
6. Lachezar MARINOV 13 Olympic Sandanski 3402 331
7. Niko PAPADOPQV 13 Vsi 3466 313
8. Anton STOYANOV 13 Vihren 3542 293
9. Teodor DIMITROV 13 Vsi 3581 284
10. Ivan GEORGIEV 13 Vihren 3590 282
11. Dimitar KOLEV 13 Vsi 36.43 270
12. Georgi TOMBAKOQV 13 Vsi 36.63 265
13. Aleksandar KRASTEV 12  St.George 36.95 258
14. Vladimir MINCHEV 12 Cska 37.06 256
15. Hristo SEMERDZHIEV 12 Smolian 3711 255
16. Aleksandar TATARSKI 13 Nsa 38.15 235
17. Kostadin STOEV 13 Olympic Sandanski 38.20 234
18. Nikola PETROV 12  Dobrudzha2021 38.62 226
19. Mihail KOLEV 13 Lokomotiv 38.89 222
20. Kristiyan PENCHEV 13 Olympic Sandanski 39.38 213
21. Dobromir GEORGIEV 13 Sprint Sofia 39.74 208
22. Petyr MANDOV 13  Smolian 40.02 203
23. Tsvetan PARASHKEVOV 13  Aquazard 40.09 202
24. Boris MILANOV 13 Phoenix 40.73 193
25. Petar GEORGIEV 13 Phoenix 4119 186
26. Stefan VASILEV 13  Sprint Sofia 4134 184
27. Georgi KOSTYANEV 12 Chepinets 4140 184
28. Hristo STATEV 12 Chepinets 41.60 181
29. Martin KUSHEV 13 Lokomotiv 42.70 167
30. Dimitrov DIMITAR 13 Vsi 46.65 128
31. Daniel GEORGIEV 13 Swim For All Ages 59.50 62
11-12 years

1. Miroslav STEFANOV 14 Olympic Sandanski 34.67 313
2. David ZDRAVKOV 14  Aquazard 3720 2583
3. Boyan GENOV 15  Vsi 3821 234
4. lliyan HRISTOV 15 Vihren 3833 231
5. Nikolai MARINOV 14 Phoenix 38.65 226
6. Veselin SMILENOV 15  Olympic Sandanski 3899 220
7. Kaloyan MLADENOV 15 Lokomotiv Gorna Oryahovitsa 39.38 213
8. Vladislav PETROV 15 Aquazard 39.66 209
9. Yoan PETROV 15 Vsi 40.26 200
10. Vasil ALEKSANDROV 14 Vsi 40.28 199
11. Filip RADEV 14 Phoenix 41.04 188
12. Kiril TROSKOV 15 Sandanski 4117 187
13. Lybomir STOYANDJIKOV 15  Olympic Sandanski 41.18 187
14. Georgi MILENOV 15 Vsi 4160 181
15. Georgi STATEV 15 Chepinets 42,08 175
Dimitar TANEV 14 Sprint 42.08 175

17. Kaloian KOLESHANOV 14 Phoenix 4247 170
18. Ivan MANOLCHEV 14 Cska 43.02 164
19. Atay CHELIK 14  Antim Sport 43.22 161
20. Martin STOYNOV 15  Sprint Sofia 4450 148
21. Kaloyan SINIKCHIYSKI 15 Belmeken 4486 144
22. Daniel KYAYCHEV 14 Plovdiv 2019 4526 140

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565 Registered to Bulgarian Swimming Federation 27.2.2026 1. 20:31 - Page 2



VSI - Swimming Cup 26
Plovdiv, 27.2. - 1.3.2026

Event 4, Boys, 50m Backstroke, 11 - 12 years

Rank

23.
24.
25.
26.
27.

lvan BOYKINOV
Martin KENAREV
Maksimiyan TENEV
Darin KIROV

Maxim STANCHEV

10 years

Asparuh KONARSKI
Martin FILIPOV
Martin HARIZANOV
Filip SPIROV

Kiril GRAMATIKOV
Simeon STOYKOV
Toni VODENICHARQOV
Georgi DELITONEV
Mihail MITKOV
Viktor GEORGIEV
Ivaylo IVANOV
Tervel IVANOV
Georgi TOMOV
Vasil PETROV

Aras ALIMOLLOV
Nikolay MAHLELIISKI
Martin GORANOV
Lachezar SOTIROV
Ivaylo IVANOV
Martin PORYAZOV
Hachik PAPAZYAN
Maksim IVANOV

9 years and younger

16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.

Matias BUTA

Nikola KIROV

Manol TASHKOV
Boris KOLEV

Georgi DASKALOV
Yordan GROZDANOV
Deyan KRAYKQOV
Todor GORGOTOV
Velizar DIMITROV
Velign PETKOV
Samuil DRAGANOV
Konstantin KONSTANTINOV
Nikola STOYANOV
Valentin KAVKOV
Samuil GEORGIEV
Yulian SMILENOV
Aleksandar ANGELOV
Eduard PAPAZYAN
Georgi TZANEV
Antonio PETKOVSKI
Aleksandar LYUBOMIROV
Vladimir BESHEV
Konstantin KRASTEV

YB

14
14
14
15
15

16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16

17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
18
17
18
19
18
17
19
17
18
19
18
19

Chepinets

Lokomotiv Gorna Oryahovitsa
Swim For All Ages

Damini LV

Slavia

Vsi

Beroe
Slavia
Sandanski
Sandanski
Sandanski
Vsi

Vsi

Vsi

Sprint Sofia
Phoenix
Sprint
Olympic Sandanski
Mladost'91
Vsi
Olympic Sandanski
Damini LV
Cska

Vsi

Sprint

Vsi

Cska

Vihren

Pirin

Vsi

Nsa

Vsi

Sandanski
St.George

Levent SC

Damini LV

Beroe

Beroe

Sandanski
Mladost'91

Sprint

St.George

Olympic Sandanski
Mladost'91

Vsi

Slavia

Olympic Sandanski
Cska

Lokomotiv Gorna Oryahovitsa
St.George

Time
45.28
45.45
50.37
54.72
55.00

37.80
39.42
39.51
40.25
41.23
4151
42.16
42.90
43.13
43.87
44.99
45.50
45.68
45.78
45.81
46.28
48.48
49.30
49.48
51.86
51.97
52.60

40.09
41.54
42.96
43.34
44.16
44.93
45.24
45.50
46.29
47.52
47.87
49.17
4951
51.92
52.76
55.01
55.86
56.24
56.82
57.32
1:00.15
1:08.29
1:09.19

Pts

140
139
102
79
78

241
213
211
200
186
182
174
165
162
154
143
138
137
136
135
131
114
109
107

93

93

89

202
182
164
160
151
144
141
138
131
121
119
109
107
93
88
78
74
73
71
69
60
41
39

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565

Registered to Bulgarian Swimming Federation

27.2.2026 1. 20:31 - Page 3



VSI - Swimming Cup 26
Plovdiv, 27.2. - 1.3.2026

Event 4, Boys, 50m Backstroke, 9 years and younger

Rank YB Time Pts

DSQ Aykut CHELIK 17 Antim Sport 47.41
FS

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565 Registered to Bulgarian Swimming Federation 27.2.2026 1. 20:31 - Page 4



