

VSI - Swimming Cup '26  
Plovdiv, 27.2. - 1.3.2026

Event 4  
27.2.2026 . - 17:50

Men, 50m Backstroke

Open  
Results

Points: AQUA 2025

Rank	YB		Time	Pts
<b>18 years and older</b>				
1.	08	Constanta	<b>26.34</b>	714
2.	08	Sprint Sofia	<b>27.21</b>	648
3.	06	Vsi	<b>28.91</b>	540
4.	08	Nsa	<b>29.09</b>	530
5.	99	Vsi	<b>29.39</b>	514
6.	08	Nsa	<b>29.63</b>	502
7.	08	Belmeken	<b>30.33</b>	468
8.	08	Iris	<b>30.44</b>	463
9.	06	Damini LV	<b>30.70</b>	451
10.	08	Plovdiv 2019	<b>31.36</b>	423
11.	08	Chepinets	<b>31.84</b>	404
12.	07	Swim For All Ages	<b>33.35</b>	352
13.	08	Dobrudzha2021	<b>37.71</b>	243
<b>15 - 17 years</b>				
1.	09	Levski	<b>27.41</b>	634
2.	10	Mladost'91	<b>29.14</b>	527
3.	09	G.D.S	<b>29.16</b>	526
4.	09	Nsa	<b>29.57</b>	505
5.	11	Plovdiv 2019	<b>29.68</b>	499
6.	10	Vsi	<b>29.77</b>	495
7.	09	Iris	<b>30.02</b>	482
8.	09	Damini LV	<b>30.12</b>	477
9.	10	Plovdiv 2019	<b>30.13</b>	477
10.	11	Phoenix	<b>30.23</b>	472
11.	09	Levski	<b>30.32</b>	468
12.	11	St.George	<b>30.37</b>	466
13.	11	Olympic Sandanski	<b>30.64</b>	454
14.	09	Lokomotiv	<b>30.68</b>	452
15.	11	Plovdiv 2019	<b>30.70</b>	451
16.	10	G.D.S	<b>30.79</b>	447
17.	11	Trayana	<b>30.90</b>	442
18.	11	Tsarevets	<b>30.94</b>	440
19.	11	Lokomotiv	<b>31.01</b>	437
20.	10	Phoenix	<b>31.22</b>	429
21.	11	Sandanski	<b>31.24</b>	428
22.	10	Nsa	<b>31.36</b>	423
23.	11	Dobrudzha2021	<b>31.86</b>	403
24.	11	Lokomotiv	<b>32.34</b>	386
25.	09	Lokomotiv Gorna Oryahovitsa	<b>32.98</b>	364
26.	10	Sandanski	<b>33.86</b>	336
27.	09	Belmeken	<b>33.90</b>	335
28.	10	Chepinets	<b>34.20</b>	326
29.	10	Vsi	<b>35.42</b>	293
	11	Iris	<b>35.42</b>	293
31.	11	Levski	<b>36.64</b>	265
32.	11	Dobrudzha2021	<b>38.25</b>	233
33.	09	Dobrudzha2021	<b>38.64</b>	226
34.	10	Tsarevets	<b>39.64</b>	209
35.	11	Phoenix	<b>41.41</b>	183
36.	09	Lokomotiv Gorna Oryahovitsa	<b>44.18</b>	151

Event 4, Men, 50m Backstroke

13 - 14 years

1.	Denis KULEV	12	G.D.S	<b>30.67</b>	452
2.	Ivaylo KRASTEV	12	Sprint Sofia	<b>30.70</b>	451
3.	Samuil STOYANOV	12	Lokomotiv	<b>31.44</b>	420
4.	Pavel DIMITROV	12	Iris	<b>32.76</b>	371
5.	Dionisii MINCEV	12	Vsi	<b>33.87</b>	336
6.	Lachezar MARINOV	13	Olympic Sandanski	<b>34.02</b>	331
7.	Niko PAPADOPOV	13	Vsi	<b>34.66</b>	313
8.	Anton STOYANOV	13	Vihren	<b>35.42</b>	293
9.	Teodor DIMITROV	13	Vsi	<b>35.81</b>	284
10.	Ivan GEORGIEV	13	Vihren	<b>35.90</b>	282
11.	Dimitar KOLEV	13	Vsi	<b>36.43</b>	270
12.	Georgi TOMBAKOV	13	Vsi	<b>36.63</b>	265
13.	Aleksandar KRASTEV	12	St.George	<b>36.95</b>	258
14.	Vladimir MINCHEV	12	Cska	<b>37.06</b>	256
15.	Hristo SEMERDZHIEV	12	Smolian	<b>37.11</b>	255
16.	Aleksandar TATARSKI	13	Nsa	<b>38.15</b>	235
17.	Kostadin STOEV	13	Olympic Sandanski	<b>38.20</b>	234
18.	Nikola PETROV	12	Dobrudzha2021	<b>38.62</b>	226
19.	Mihail KOLEV	13	Lokomotiv	<b>38.89</b>	222
20.	Kristiyan PENCHEV	13	Olympic Sandanski	<b>39.38</b>	213
21.	Dobromir GEORGIEV	13	Sprint Sofia	<b>39.74</b>	208
22.	Petyr MANDOV	13	Smolian	<b>40.02</b>	203
23.	Tsvetan PARASHKEVOV	13	Aquazard	<b>40.09</b>	202
24.	Boris MILANOV	13	Phoenix	<b>40.73</b>	193
25.	Petar GEORGIEV	13	Phoenix	<b>41.19</b>	186
26.	Stefan VASILEV	13	Sprint Sofia	<b>41.34</b>	184
27.	Georgi KOSTYANEV	12	Chepinets	<b>41.40</b>	184
28.	Hristo STATEV	12	Chepinets	<b>41.60</b>	181
29.	Martin KUSHEV	13	Lokomotiv	<b>42.70</b>	167
30.	Dimitrov DIMITAR	13	Vsi	<b>46.65</b>	128
31.	Daniel GEORGIEV	13	Swim For All Ages	<b>59.50</b>	62

11 - 12 years

1.	Miroslav STEFANOV	14	Olympic Sandanski	<b>34.67</b>	313
2.	David ZDRAVKOV	14	Aquazard	<b>37.20</b>	253
3.	Boyan GENOV	15	Vsi	<b>38.21</b>	234
4.	Iliyan HRISTOV	15	Vihren	<b>38.33</b>	231
5.	Nikolai MARINOV	14	Phoenix	<b>38.65</b>	226
6.	Veselin SMILENOV	15	Olympic Sandanski	<b>38.99</b>	220
7.	Kaloyan MLADENOV	15	Lokomotiv Gorna Oryahovitsa	<b>39.38</b>	213
8.	Vladislav PETROV	15	Aquazard	<b>39.66</b>	209
9.	Yoan PETROV	15	Vsi	<b>40.26</b>	200
10.	Vasil ALEKSANDROV	14	Vsi	<b>40.28</b>	199
11.	Filip RADEV	14	Phoenix	<b>41.04</b>	188
12.	Kiril TROSKOV	15	Sandanski	<b>41.17</b>	187
13.	Lybomir STOYANDJIKOV	15	Olympic Sandanski	<b>41.18</b>	187
14.	Georgi MILENOV	15	Vsi	<b>41.60</b>	181
15.	Georgi STATEV	15	Chepinets	<b>42.08</b>	175
	Dimitar TANEV	14	Sprint	<b>42.08</b>	175
17.	Kaloian KOLESHANOV	14	Phoenix	<b>42.47</b>	170
18.	Ivan MANOLCHEV	14	Cska	<b>43.02</b>	164
19.	Atay CHELIK	14	Antim Sport	<b>43.22</b>	161
20.	Martin STOYNOV	15	Sprint Sofia	<b>44.50</b>	148
21.	Kaloyan SINIKCHIYSKI	15	Belmeken	<b>44.86</b>	144
22.	Daniel KYAYCHEV	14	Plovdiv 2019	<b>45.26</b>	140

VSI - Swimming Cup '26  
Plovdiv, 27.2. - 1.3.2026

Event 4, Boys, 50m Backstroke, 11 - 12 years

Rank		YB		Time	Pts
23.	Ivan BOYKINOV	14	Chepinets	<b>45.28</b>	140
24.	Martin KENAREV	14	Lokomotiv Gorna Oryahovitsa	<b>45.45</b>	139
25.	Maksimiyan TENEV	14	Swim For All Ages	<b>50.37</b>	102
26.	Darin KIROV	15	Damini LV	<b>54.72</b>	79
27.	Maxim STANCHEV	15	Slavia	<b>55.00</b>	78

10 years

1.	Asparuh KONARSKI	16	Vsi	<b>37.80</b>	241
2.	Martin FILIPOV	16	Beroe	<b>39.42</b>	213
3.	Martin HARIZANOV	16	Slavia	<b>39.51</b>	211
4.	Filip SPIROV	16	Sandanski	<b>40.25</b>	200
5.	Kiril GRAMATIKOV	16	Sandanski	<b>41.23</b>	186
6.	Simeon STOYKOV	16	Sandanski	<b>41.51</b>	182
7.	Toni VODENICHAROV	16	Vsi	<b>42.16</b>	174
8.	Georgi DELITONEV	16	Vsi	<b>42.90</b>	165
9.	Mihail MITKOV	16	Vsi	<b>43.13</b>	162
10.	Viktor GEORGIEV	16	Sprint Sofia	<b>43.87</b>	154
11.	Ivaylo IVANOV	16	Phoenix	<b>44.99</b>	143
12.	Tervel IVANOV	16	Sprint	<b>45.50</b>	138
13.	Georgi TOMOV	16	Olympic Sandanski	<b>45.68</b>	137
14.	Vasil PETROV	16	Mladost'91	<b>45.78</b>	136
15.	Aras ALIMOLLOV	16	Vsi	<b>45.81</b>	135
16.	Nikolay MAHLELIISKI	16	Olympic Sandanski	<b>46.28</b>	131
17.	Martin GORANOV	16	Damini LV	<b>48.48</b>	114
18.	Lachezar SOTIROV	16	Cska	<b>49.30</b>	109
19.	Ivaylo IVANOV	16	Vsi	<b>49.48</b>	107
20.	Martin PORYAZOV	16	Sprint	<b>51.86</b>	93
21.	Hachik PAPAZYAN	16	Vsi	<b>51.97</b>	93
22.	Maksim IVANOV	16	Cska	<b>52.60</b>	89

9 years and younger

1.	Matias BUTA	17	Vihren	<b>40.09</b>	202
2.	Nikola KIROV	17	Pirin	<b>41.54</b>	182
3.	Manol TASHKOV	17	Vsi	<b>42.96</b>	164
4.	Boris KOLEV	17	Nsa	<b>43.34</b>	160
5.	Georgi DASKALOV	17	Vsi	<b>44.16</b>	151
6.	Yordan GROZDANOV	17	Sandanski	<b>44.93</b>	144
7.	Deyan KRAYKOV	17	St.George	<b>45.24</b>	141
8.	Todor GORGOTOV	17	Levent SC	<b>45.50</b>	138
9.	Velizar DIMITROV	17	Damini LV	<b>46.29</b>	131
10.	Veliqn PETKOV	17	Beroe	<b>47.52</b>	121
11.	Samuil DRAGANOV	17	Beroe	<b>47.87</b>	119
12.	Konstantin KONSTANTINOV	18	Sandanski	<b>49.17</b>	109
13.	Nikola STOYANOV	17	Mladost'91	<b>49.51</b>	107
14.	Valentin KAVKOV	18	Sprint	<b>51.92</b>	93
15.	Samuil GEORGIEV	19	St.George	<b>52.76</b>	88
16.	Yulian SMILENOV	18	Olympic Sandanski	<b>55.01</b>	78
17.	Aleksandar ANGELOV	17	Mladost'91	<b>55.86</b>	74
18.	Eduard PAPAZYAN	19	Vsi	<b>56.24</b>	73
19.	Georgi TZANEV	17	Slavia	<b>56.82</b>	71
20.	Antonio PETKOVSKI	18	Olympic Sandanski	<b>57.32</b>	69
21.	Aleksandar LYUBOMIROV	19	Cska	<b>1:00.15</b>	60
22.	Vladimir BESHEV	18	Lokomotiv Gorna Oryahovitsa	<b>1:08.29</b>	41
23.	Konstantin KRASTEV	19	St.George	<b>1:09.19</b>	39

Event 4, Boys, 50m Backstroke, 9 years and younger

Rank		YB		Time	Pts
DSQ	Aykut CHELIK	17	Antim Sport	<b>47.41</b>	
	<i>FS</i>				